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AminetPart

1.1 The Gathering 1993 demos

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Calibrie.lha
delited3.lha
fishcalc.lha
happydays.lha
nationx.dms
peakflow.lha
revelations.dms
simprodl.dms
simprod?2.dms
simprod3.dms
spaceballs.dms
stoneai.dms
stoneaii.dms
talent.dms
tg93gfx.1lha
tg93intros.lha
tg93mods. lha
x.lha

demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93
demo/tg93

help

Size Age Description

193K
45K
6K
16K
511K
18K
791K
557K
453K
431K
755K
209K
376K
346K
655K
361K
1.0M
3K

102xThe winning module of TG93

103xModule from a Gathering ’93 intro
106xWinner ’'useless utility comp’ TG93
103*«Module from a Gathering ’93 intro
142+NationX demo from TG93

103+«Module from a Gathering ’93 intro
107+«Revelations. Slideshow by CRB from TG93
107+xSpeed Demo. 2nd place at TG93

107+xSpeed Demo. 2nd place at TG93

107+«Speed Demo. 2nd place at TG93
107+«Destination Unknown. 3rd place at TG93
107+xStonearts 1lst demo from TG93
107+«Stonearts 2nd demo from TG93

107+xTalent - Q.E.D. 4th place at TG93
107*ALL graphics from TG93 graphics comp.
107«ALL intros from TG93 40k intro comp.
107«The 5 best modules from mod comp at TG93
103+«Module from a Gathering ’93 intro
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